FTTx MINI FIBER NODE
Flexible Operation, Unchallenged Price vs. Performance
INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS
PCT’s Mini Fiber Node offers flexibility in operation and
unchallenged price vs. performance in a unique miniature
housing. The low distortion and low input levels allow for
deployment where conventional nodes are impractical. Low
power consumption and excellent surge withstand design

Notes:    1. Other connector types available upon special request.  2. Test conditions - Standard Return Path Receiver, -3 dBm optical
input, 4CW NTSC carrier.  3. Test conditions - Standard Return Path Receiver, -6 dBm optical input, 4CW NTSC carrier.
Ordering Information
Bi-Directional with FP Return Laser
PCT-MFN-FAS Mini Fiber Node, Two-Way, 5 to 42 / 54 to 1002
MHz, SC / APC
PCT-MFN55-FAS Mini Fiber Node, Two-Way, 5 to 55 / 70 to 1002
MHz, SC / APC
PCT-MFN65-FAS Mini Fiber Node, Two-Way, 5 to 65 / 85 to 1002
MHz, SC / APC
Bi-Directional with DFB Return Laser
PCT-MFN-DAS Mini Fiber Node, 5 to 42 / 54 to 1002 MHz,
SC / APC
PCT-MFN55-DAS Mini Fiber Node, 5 to 55 / 70 to 1002 MHz,
SC / APC
PCT-MFN65-DAS Mini Fiber Node, 5 to 65 / 85 to 1002 MHz,
SC / APC
Bi-Directional with CWDM Return Laser
PCT-MFN-CxxAS Mini Fiber Node, 5 to 42 / 54 to 1002 MHz,
SC / APC